Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-01092

The 360 degree locking enclosure and cable tie dynamically fit a range of
bundle sizes.
Clamp can be opened for bundle maintenance.

Low-profile release tab won't interfere with bundle or nearby routing.

The two bundles are allowed to rotate up to 90 degrees from one another.

LOC Locking Clamp, 10-14 mm, Unassembled to T50R Tie, PA66HIRHSUYV, Black, 3000/ctn

Article Number 156-01092

Type T50RLOC10-14-SET

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description HellermannTyton's two-piece cable tie assembly offers dual bundle

routing. The clip portion creates a full and secure lock completely
around one bundle, while the cable tie creates a secure solution for a
second bundle.

Short Description LOC Locking Clamp, 10-14 mm, Unassembled to T50R Tie,
PAG6HIRHSUYV, Black, 3000/ctn

Global Part Name T50RLOC10-14-SET-PA66HS/PAG66HIRHSUV-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Contents of pkg/kit

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

5000 T50R + 5000 LOC10-14

50.0

225.0

1.09

27.6

Omega Clips

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.47

12.0

0.39

10.0

0.55

14.0



Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (Imperial)

Depth D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

1.08

27.4

0.47

12.0

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS) Polyamide 6.6 high impact
modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

PAG6HIRHSUV PAGGHS

UL 94 HB

Yes

Yes

-40°F t0 +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes

Yes

3000

3000



Customs Number 3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us  RoHS/WEEE Compliance  Disclaimer  Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

